

American Cat Fanciers Association, Inc.

PO Box 1949 ~ Nixa, MO 65714-1949 ~ www.acfacat.com P: (417) 725-1530 ~ F: (417) 725-1533 ~ E: acfa@aol.com

2024-2025 CHARTER APPLICATION

(EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2024 - MARCH 31, 2025)
Forward one copy to ACFA and one copy to your Regional Director
Club Charters Expire on March 31st

Club Name	S	Charter #		
	ION is hereby made for affiliation of this orgathe following conditions:	nization by charter with the American Cat Fanciers Association,		
Article I.	The name of this club shall be			
(c)	To cultivate friendship among, and to promote th	breed(s) of cats. nowledge of purebred cats. e interests of, the owners, fanciers and breeders of cats. ards of Perfection and to encourage the registration of cats with ACFA.		
Article III.	Persons interested in the purposes of this club are eligible for membership under the conditions set forth in the Bylaws.			
Article IV.	This club shall be affiliated with American Cat Fanciers Association, Inc. Not less than five members of the club shall also be members of American Cat Fanciers Association.			
Article V.	Only members of the club who are also members of American Cat Fanciers Association shall be eligible to serve as Elected Officers.			
Article VI.	This club is intended primarily to serve the interests of owners, fanciers and breeders of cats residing in (state(s) or province(s)).			
Article VII.	Subject to review of American Cat Fanciers Association, this club may adopt and amend Bylaws not inconsistent with the Bylaws, rules and regulations of American Cat Fanciers Association.			
	CLUB'S EL	LECTED OFFICERS		
*President		ACFA Member #		
*Vice Pres		ACFA Member #		
*Secretary		ACFA Member #		
*Treasurer		ACFA Member #		
*Councilor * <i>Note - Mi</i>	ust be ACFA Members in Good Standing.	ACFA Member #		
	act:			
Address				
City		State/Prov/CountryZip		
Phone	Email			



American Cat Fanciers Association, Inc.

PO Box 1949 ~ Nixa, MO 65714-1949 ~ www.acfacat.com P: (417) 725-1530 ~ F: (417) 725-1533 ~ E: acfa@aol.com

Address		
City		Zip
Phone Email		
Club Membership Roster:		
Name ACFA Membership #		
		
		
		
HOLD HARMLESS: It is agreed, the undersign in further consideration by the American Cat Far	ned President of	rter does hereby expressly stimulate
and agree to indemnify and hold harmless the sai on account of any action brought against them as	id American Cat Fanciers Association agai	
Club President		_ Date
Charter Fee \$35.00		
(AFTER March 31, 2024 \$45.00)	Amount Paid	1 \$
DONATION TO ANNUAL FUND		\$
THANK YOU!!	TOTAL	\$